Table C.5

Grants awarded for Sports Development Projects, 2014/2015

f
Sports Development Projects Amount
Delivery of Safeguarding and Protecting Children 225.00
Gib Shooting Federation 7,000.00
Trident Feight Services 202.01
Trident Feight Services 102.31
Trident Feight Services 136.42
Gib Shooting Federation 6,000.00
Gib Netball Association 462.50
Gibraltar Hockey Association 1,500.00
Victor Hermida 225.00
Voom Voom Ltd 9,554.00
Gibtelecom 17,781.00
Trident Feight Services 223.84
GAAA European Athletics 634.74
Eastgate 10.00
Athletics Association 4,129.14
Thundercats Race 2,846.15
Sailing Association 500.00
Rowing Association 2,400.00
Rowing Association 1,335.00
Hockey Association 1,053.00
Badminton Association 587.50
Rowing Association 3,596.00
Badminton Association 762.50
Karate Association 403.80
Cheerleading Association 1,250.00
Shooting Association 1,038.07
Ice Skating Association 190.35
Badminton Assoication 695.75
Total 64,844.08

Updated 22 January 2015

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth



